Show Results

03/01/2014 To 03/01/2014

Show: 2  ABRA 1st pt show 3/1/14 New | beria
PLACE Name Mem Pts Horse Time Earnings
1. Open Poles # Entriesincluding any scratches: 10

1 AMANDA ADAMS 10 KOOL (NR) 23.250 $40.00
2 HEATHER ADDISON 9 DULCE RULES 23.498 $24.00
3 ROBI MECHE 8 PLAYGIRL (NR) 24533 $16.00

4 KAYCI ALLEMAND SHINING DILIGENCE 25.837

5 CLAIRE BOURQUE 6 THIS QUICK 26.019

6 LINDA ROMERO 5 STORMI (NR) 29.776

7 RHONDA JOHNSON 4 DIXIE BELL (NR) 32.245

8 KERRIGAN FITCH 3 IKES DREAM 32.694

9 BROOKE SMITH 2 CACTUS (NR) 35.964

10 SCARLETT DARDEN 1 GIRLY GIRL 44.781

2. 13 and Under Poles # Entriesincluding any scratches: 10

1 HANNAH ADAMS 10 BLAZE (NR) 23.131 $20.00
2 ZOE SIMAR 9 SMART PUFF A SMOKE 24.785 $12.00
3 PAITON VALLOT 8 BEAUTY (NR) 25.169 $8.00

4 KAMRON WESTBROOK EXPRESS ME YOUR MONEY 27.050

5 ALAINA DEROUEN 6 BRAT (NR) 27.733

6 KENNEDI SMITH 5 HOLLIES MAGIC ROCKET 28.249

7 KENNEDI SMITH POWDER GRAY GIRL 33.298

8 MY LEE BUFORD 3 ANNIE (NR) 34.768

9 ELLEE HEBERT 2 SENSATIONAL BEAU 42.260

999 EBANI LANDRY YANKEE MISSING STAR 999.000

3. 8& Under Beginner Yth or Spcl Needs Barrels

1

2

10

11

OLIVIA BUFORD

ADDISON KRIEG

KAINE SMITH

ADDIE GRACE LOUVIERE

LILLIAN THIBODEAUX

BRILEY LANTIER

HAYDEN CAMPBELL

KEL MATTHIEU

EMMA MATTHIEU

KOY DAVID SMITH

ANNALISE LOUVIERE

1

1

SADIE (NR)

BLUE EYED MIDNIGHT (APHA)

POWDER GRAY GIRL

SARA (NR)

LITTLE BIT OF CAJUN SPICE

LIL BAY (NR)

YANKEE MISSING STAR
DAISY (NR)

DAISY (NR)

POWDER GRAY GIRL

SARA (NR)

20.026

26.104

27.750

29.906

30.788

31.115

32.509

34.142

34.412

44.876

58.580

# Entriesincluding any scratches: 11

$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00

$1.00
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4. Open 5D Barrels

1

2

10

11

999

999

999

1D

1D

1D

1D

1D

1D

1D

1D

1D

1D

1D

2D

2D

2D

3D

3D

3D

3D

3D

3D

4D

4D

4D

4D

4D

5D

5D

5D

5D

5D

5D

5D

5D

SUSAN KRIEG

HALEY FONTENOT

VICTORIA FREDERICK

SHAWN ARCENEAUX

CONNIE THERIOT

ZOE SIMAR

ROBI MECHE

KIMRAN SIMON

STACI HERNANDEZ

SHAWN ARCENEAUX

MICHELLE BEGNAUD

DUSTIN ANGELLE

JESSICA HOFFPAUIR

MICHELLE BEGNAUD

EMILY STEVENS WARREN

HANNAH ADAMS

CLARENCE BROUSSARD

DUSTIN ANGELLE
GEORGE KRIEG
ROBI MECHE
KELLIE HEBERT
JESSICA BELL
CLAIRE BOURQUE
SHAI MATTHIEU
SUSAN KRIEG
SHAWN ARCENEAUX
KAYCI ALLEMAND
PAITON VALLOT
MISTI THIBODEAUX
SHAWN CARRIER

ALAINA DEROUEN

CHAROLETTE BROUSSARD

KEITH THERIOT

KERRIGAN FITCH

ROBI MECHE

AMANDA ADAMS

# Entriesincluding any scratches: 44

STARBERTS ELOISE
FUEL MEISTER

CHEYANNE (NR)

TANGO OF ACHEIVEMENT
BAMBI (NR)

SMART PUFF A SMOKE
VEGAS (NR)

SPLASH

PLAY JOKER LADY

KING LEE PEPPY EK
MCCRAYSMEMORY
BEAUMONT SUGAR BARS
NOELS LITTLE LENA (NED)
TWO TIMIN TATE

ROCKET ON THE MOON
BLAZE (NR)

SHADOE (APHA)

TITLES COOKIE

MASTER SWAMP BUG (APHA)
BELLE (NR)

LOGANS LEAVING YOU

BEBE

THIS QUICK

STOCKYARD GEORGE (APHA)
MASTER SWAMP BUG (APHA)
SAN KAI BLACK MAGIC

VF PACKIN A SHOT

BEAUTY (NR)

LALAS STREKIN MAGIC

RED (NR)

BRAT (NR)

MAKE ME PROUD (JAKE)
FAITH

IKES DREAM

PLAYGIRL (NR)

KOOL (NR)

16.200

16.254

16.379

16.413

16.461

16.470

16.487

16.590

16.592

16.596

16.619

16.916

17.012

17.014

17.241

17.303

17.307

17.536

17.575

17.649

17.863

17.890

17.896

18.083

18.141

18.325

18.541

18.563

18.625

19.264

19.792

20.658

25.840

821.523

822.455

822.837

$66.00
$50.00
$33.00

$17.00

$72.00
$55.00
$39.00
$66.00
$50.00
$33.00

$17.00

$66.00
$50.00
$33.00

$17.00

$66.00
$50.00
$33.00

$17.00
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PLACE Name Mem Pts Horse Time Earnings
999 CLAIRE BOURQUE PLAN TO TWIST 823.146
999 MARIA VAUGHN WHOS IN THE SNOW 824.275
999 CASIE BOUDREAUX PISTOL (NR) 824.822
999 DUSTIN ANGELLE MONEY SNOT THE TREASURE 826.496
999 RANNA HEBERT MOONSHINE (NR) 827.064
999 ABBEY CREDLE FISHEN DE GREAT 828.408
999 ALLISON MAYES PISTOL (NR) 999.000
999 LANEY ADAMS BREEZ (NR) 999.000

5. 8and Under Youth Advanced Barrels

1 KENNEDI SMITH

2 MONTANA ROY

3 KENNEDI SMITH
4 MY LEE BUFORD
5 LOGAN KRIEG

6 ELLEE HEBERT

7 MCKENZIE RUSSO

6. 9-13 and Under Barrels

1 HALEY FONTENOT
2 ZOE SIMAR
3 HANNAH ADAMS
4 ABIGAIL MYERS
5 PAITON VALLOT
6 EBANI LANDRY
7 ALAINA DEROUEN
8 KAMRON WESTBROOK
9 EMILY MARCEAUX
10 JACI MAILHES

7. 14-18 Youth Barrels

1 VICTORIA FREDERICK
2 ROBI MECHE
3 KERRIGAN FITCH
4 CASIE BOUDREAUX
5 KYLIE FAWVOR
6 RANNA HEBERT
999 ALLISON MAYES

8. 19-39 Young Adult Barrels

1 KIMRAN SIMON

10

# Entriesincluding any scratches. 7

HOLLIES MAGIC ROCKET 18.946 $1.00
GRACIE (NR) 19.572 $1.00
POWDER GRAY GIRL 20.257 $1.00
ANNIE (NR) 20.826 $1.00
BLUE EYED MIDNIGHT (APHA) 33.031 $1.00
SENSATIONAL BEAU 38.490 $1.00
RUBY (NR) 123.631 $1.00
# Entriesincluding any scratches: 10
FUEL MEISTER 16.254 $20.00
SMART PUFF A SMOKE 16.470 $12.00
BLAZE (NR) 17.303 $8.00
OKA DEE SILVER ANNE 18.497
BEAUTY (NR) 18.563
YANKEE MISSING STAR 19.372
BRAT (NR) 19.792
EXPRESS ME YOUR MONEY 22.739
LITTLE BIT OF CAJUN SPICE 25.628
BUDDY (NR) 26.249
# Entriesincluding any scratches. 7
CHEYANNE (NR) 15.908 $25.00
VEGAS (NR) 16.487 $17.00
IKES DREAM 21.523
PISTOL (NR) 23.715
HAILEE BUG (NR) 24.868
MOONSHINE (NR) 27.064
PISTOL (NR) 999.000
# Entriesincluding any scratches. 9
SPLASH 16.590 $50.00
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PLACE Name Mem Pts Horse Time Earnings

2 HEATHER ADDISON 8 DULCE RULES 16.671 $30.00
3 SHAI MATTHIEU 7 STOCKYARD GEORGE (APHA) 18.083 $20.00
4 MISTI THIBODEAUX 6 LALAS STREKIN MAGIC 18.625
5 SHELBY SENEGAL 5 LDF TOPSAIL SEEKER 18.841
6 EMILY STEVENS WARREN 4 ROCKET ON THE MOON 21.272
7 ABBEY CREDLE 3 TTT KAJUN FACT 23.428
8 CHELSEA JONES 2 BEAUTY (NR) 29.586

999 BROOKE SMITH CACTUS (NR) 999.000

9. 40 and Over Senior Barrels

1

2

10

11

12

13

SUSAN KRIEG

STACI HERNANDEZ

SHAWN ARCENEAUX

CLARENCE BROUSSARD

DEANNA THERIOT

SUZI FONTENOT

RHONDA JOHNSON

CINDY DOMINGUE

SHAWN CARRIER

MARIA VAUGHN

LINDA ROMERO

SCARLETT DARDEN

SHAWN CARRIER

10. $1000 NoviceHorse Barrels

1

2

3

999

CLAIRE BOURQUE
SUSAN KRIEG
SHAWN ARCENEAUX

SHAWN CARRIER

11. $500 Novice Horse Barrels

1

2

7

SUSAN KRIEG

CHAROLETTE BROUSSARD

SHANNAN ROY
AMANDA ADAMS
CLAIRE BOURQUE
KIMRAN SIMON

SHAWN CARRIER

12. $100 Novice Horse Barrels

1

KIMRAN SIMON

13

12

11

10

# Entriesincluding any scratches: 13

STARBERTS ELOISE 16.200 $57.00
PLAY JOKER LADY 16.592 $43.00
KING LEE PEPPY EK 16.596 $29.00
SHADOE (APHA) 17.307 $14.00
SKIPPITIMBROKE 17.761
WATCH NICKIES BABE 21.741
DIXIE BELL (NR) 22.272
POW POW JB CODY 22.372
RED (NR) 24.166
WHOS IN THE SNOW 24.275
STORMI (NR) 29.190
GIRLY GIRL 31.324
FLASH GIRL 48.386

# Entriesincluding any scratches. 4
THIS QUICK 17.896 $44.00
MASTER SWAMP BUG (APHA) 18.141
SAN KAI BLACK MAGIC 18.325
RED (NR) 999.000

# Entriesincluding any scratches. 7
MASTER SWAMP BUG (APHA) 18.141 $34.00
MAKE ME PROUD (JAKE) 20.658 $22.00
BAM (NR) 21.048
KOOL (NR) 22.837
PLAN TO TWIST 23.146
PAULAS FANCY NUGGET (JEWELS) 26.484
FLASH GIRL 51.695

# Entriesincluding any scratches. 9
PAULAS FANCY NUGGET (JEWELS) 17.168 $27.00

Page 4 of 5



PLACE Name Mem Pts Horse Time Earnings

2 SHELBY SENEGAL 8 LDF TOPSAIL SEEKER 17.587 $16.00
3 KELLIE HEBERT 7 LOGANS LEAVING YOU 17.863 $11.00
4 STACI HERNANDEZ 6 MY SPECIAL WINDY 22.816
5 CHELSEA JONES 5 BEAUTY (NR) 23.456
6 MARIA VAUGHN 4 DIABLO CONVERTER 24.818
7 SHANNAN ROY 3 BAM (NR) 26.804

999 SHAWN CARRIER FLASH GIRL 999.000

999 LANEY ADAMS BREEZ (NR) 999.000

Page 5 of 5



